OP \$40,00 29401

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Broadvox, LLC		02/28/2011	LTD LIAB JT ST CO:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Broadvox, LLC	
Also Known As:	s: AKA Broadvox	
Street Address:	1228 Euclid Avenue Suite 390	
City:	Cleveland	
State/Country:		
Postal Code:		
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2940100	BROADVOX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)373-4830

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2163734831

Email: kfennell@broadvox.com

Correspondent Name: Kimberly Fennell

Address Line 1: 1228 Euclid Avenue Suite 390
Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44115

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alexander Gertsburg, Secretary
Signature:	/Alexander Gertsburg/
Date:	02/28/2011

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK

900185148 REEL: 004487 FRAME: 0707

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004487 FRAME: 0708

RECORDED: 02/28/2011